Phone:    021 781 205
Email:      sales@knapp.co.nz
Website: www.knapp.co.nz
Manufactured by South Waikato
Precision Engineering 2017 Ltd,
Tokoroa, New Zealand: ISO9001:2015
Excavator Size Model Length (mm) Width (mm)
0.8 - 1.8 tonne
HT500XL 500 150 / 180
HT600XL 600 150 / 180
*HT650XL* 650 150 / 180
HT700XL 700 150 / 180
HT750XL 750 150 / 180
HT800XL 800 150 / 180
2.0 - 4.5 tonne
HT600 600 200 / 250
HT660 660 200 / 250
HT700 700 200 / 250
HT750 750 200 / 250
HT800 800 200 / 250
*HT850* 850 200 / 250
HT900 900 200 / 250
HT950 950 200 / 250
HT1000 1000 200 / 250
HT1100 1100 200 / 250
5.0 - 8.0 tonne
HT900LT 900 250 / 300
HT1000LT 1000 250 / 300
HT1100LT 1100 250 / 300
*HT1200LT* 1200 280 / 330
HT1300LT 1300 280 / 330
HT1400LT 1400 280 / 330
HT1500LT 1500 280 / 330
HT1600LT 1600 280 / 330
9.0 - 14 tonne
HT1200HD 1200 300 / 350
HT1300HD 1300 300 / 350
*HT1400HD* 1400 300 / 350
HT1500HD 1500 300 / 350
HT1600HD 1600 300 / 350
HT1700HD 1700 300 / 350
15 - 22 tonne
HT1400SHD 1400 350 / 400
HT1500SHD 1500 350 / 400
*HT1600SHD* 1600 350 / 400
HT1700SHD 1700 350 / 400
HT1800SHD 1800 350 / 400
Over 22 tonne Custom Made Thumbs
HYDRAULIC THUMBS
“Your KNAPP Hydraulic Thumb will be manufactured
in only 4 working days if it is not in stock”
* Most common size Hydraulic Thumb for this range excavator
KNAPP THUMBS ARE 100% NEW ZEALAND MADE ”BUY LOCAL”